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1015. 203100 ~ Amat Yearling Stallions     0 Entries

1016. 203200 ~ Amat 2 Year old Stallions     0 Entries

1017. 203300 ~ Ama 3 Year old Stallions     0 Entries

1018. 203400 ~ Amat Aged Stallions     1 Entries

Prescott Valley, AZGary V WanzekGary V WanzekCoosley Done0367 01

1019. 273000 ~ Amat Performance Stallion     0 Entries

1019. 201000 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Stallion     

1019. 201100 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Stallion     

1022. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallions     0 Entries

1023. 103200 ~ 2 Year Old Stallions     0 Entries

1024. 103300 ~ Three Year Old Stallions     0 Entries

1025. 103400 ~ Aged Stallions     1 Entries

Prescott Valley, AZGary V WanzekGary V WanzekCoosley Done0367 01

1026. 173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion     0 Entries

1026. 101000 ~ Grand Champion Stallion     

1026. 101100 ~ Reserve Champion Stallion     

1001. 207400 ~ Amat Yearling Geld     0 Entries

1002. 207500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Geld     0 Entries

1003. 207600 ~ Amat 3 Year Old Geld     1 Entries

Phoenix, AZKeri B CoppKeri B CoppFG Its Show Time0679 01

1004. 207700 ~ Amat Aged Geldings     6 Entries

Precsott Valley, AZDonald Wade PerkinsDonald Wade PerkinsStartrec0987 01

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonDebra ParkinsonBig Time Sirprize0301 02

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 03

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithTiffany A SmithWithout Regret0919 04

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKim PortneyLopin Down The Lane0139 05

Janet PriceJanet PriceImaginary Dimension0617 06

1005. 277000 ~ Amat Performance Gelding     18 Entries

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyGarrell ReillyDrag It By The Bud0266 01

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORHEIDI RASORThe Company You Keep0540 02

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdShelley Nuhn ShepherdTake The Last Luke0050 03

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 04

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 05

Shingle Spring, CAAnna Lisa LuperiniAnna Lisa LuperiniA HOT AFFAIR0144 06

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklBrianna N HaecklGood On The Range0833 07

Golden, COKili CrawfordKili CrawfordChasing A Dream0847 08

Clear Lake, WALinda CoakleyLinda CoakleyRockstar N The House0513 09

CK CK Enterprises LLCCassidy J MillerHez Got Pretense0711 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyMary Ellen C VelkyRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 NoPlcng

Carlsbad, CAKellie J DunnKellie J DunnEye L Be Certain0196 NoPlcng

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 NoPlcng

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 NoPlcng

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAJean F And Gerald F SwissJean Fante SwissAlways Lazy0710 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZKaren HukillKaren HukillOne Flashy Rooster0625 NoPlcng

1005. 201400 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Gelding     

Precsott Valley, AZDonald Wade PerkinsStartrec0987 Grand

1005. 201500 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Gelding     

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonBig Time Sirprize0301 Reserve

1008. 107400 ~ Yearling Geldings     0 Entries

1009. 107500 ~ Two Year Old Geldings     0 Entries

1010. 107600 ~ Three Year Old Geldings     1 Entries

Phoenix, AZKeri B CoppKeri B CoppFG Its Show Time0679 01

1011. 107700 ~ Aged Geldings     2 Entries

Precsott Valley, AZDonald Wade PerkinsDonald Wade PerkinsStartrec0987 01

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonDorn ParkinsonBig Time Sirprize0301 02

1012. 177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding     5 Entries

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyRyan KailDrag It By The Bud0266 01

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORJILL GOMES NEWCOMBThe Company You Keep0540 02

Dewey, AZSally HerbertAbby C CosenzaRagtime Surprise0372 03

Prescott, AZNancy GillettLaurel Walker-DentonLight N Lucky0495 04

TUCSON, AZChina VogelChina VogelHot New Machine0180 05

1012. 101400 ~ Grand Champion Gelding     

Precsott Valley, AZDonald Wade PerkinsStartrec0987 Grand
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1012. 101500 ~ Reserve Champion Gelding     

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonBig Time Sirprize0301 Reserve

1064. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amat Showmanship     16 Entries

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 01

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 02

Phoenix, AZKrista GarrenKrista GarrenDONT KRY FOR ME0609 03

Brookings, ORZoey SilverZoey SilverSL Grand Alliance0078 04

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 05

Greeley, COJennifer L BullockJennifer L BullockSL Heza Lazy Loper0075 06

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakJennise Richardson-LesakDefinitely Lopin0089 07

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonShelly MattsonHot Ovations0092 08

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 09

CK CK Enterprises LLCCassidy J MillerHez Got Pretense0711 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 NoPlcng

Stephanie HarrisonStephanie HarrisonHuntin For Good0081 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZTeresa P HansonTeresa P HansonTuf But Fancy0422 NoPlcng

Haylee SchoonoverCamie SchoonoverToo Hot For One Nite0668 NoPlcng

Karen ZmuidaLibby Williams HaydonHes Gettin Real0854 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZMarjorie I ParksMarjorie I ParksHP Only Lazy0985 NoPlcng

1066. 212003 ~ Am Showmanship L2     15 Entries

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 01

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 02

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 03

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 04

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 05

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryRRD Who Invited You0356 06

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithTiffany A SmithWithout Regret0919 07

Farmington, UTKelsey C JungAustin R JungInterested In Gold0805 08

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuStephanie Y KofuTraveling Abroad0213 09

Carlsbad, CACassidy J MillerCassidy J MillerDont Skip My Dance0778 NoPlcng

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklBrianna N HaecklGood On The Range0833 NoPlcng

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonShelly MattsonHot Ovations0092 NoPlcng

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellGood Money Machine0443 NoPlcng

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakJennise Richardson-LesakDefinitely Lopin0089 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZMarjorie I ParksMarjorie I ParksHP Only Lazy0985 NoPlcng

1067. 212006 ~ Am Showmanship L3     1 Entries

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 01

1070. 212802 ~ Am Select Showmanship L1     14 Entries

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 01

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyMary Ellen C VelkyRL Zippo0269 02

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownBarbara GonzalezSouthwestern Style0220 03

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 04

Scottsdale, AZJune L ListonJune L ListonSimply Mcdreamy0380 05

Grand Forks, NDHadley Hagen EickhofJoyce HagenShez Coueredin Frost0270 06

Tijeras, NMSusanne BraggSusanne BraggBorn To Be Fabulous0610 07

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 08

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertThis Party is Hot0365 09

La Jolla, CADana ThompsonDana ThompsonPlatnum Award Winner0148 NoPlcng

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerEdward AtlerChocolate Chip Oreo0548 NoPlcng

Galt, CASamantha NielsonRonnette M NielsenHunt This0214 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZLibby Williams HaydonLibby Williams HaydonShameless Invitation0916 NoPlcng

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerSusan B BakerJR Imjustplaingood0934 NoPlcng

1078. 212803 ~ Am Select Showmanship L2     12 Entries

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 01

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 02

Shingle Spring, CAAnna Lisa LuperiniAnna Lisa LuperiniA HOT AFFAIR0144 03

Grand Forks, NDHadley Hagen EickhofJoyce HagenShez Coueredin Frost0270 04

Scottsdale, AZJune L ListonJUNE L LISTONSimply Mcdreamy0380 05

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyDeborah G ShatleyQuiteabitlazy0542 06

Glendale, AZStacy ProckStacy ProckOn A Good Night0688 07

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerSusan B BakerJR Imjustplaingood0934 08

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 09

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyMary Ellen C VelkyRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

Carlsbad, CAKellie J DunnKellie J DunnEye L Be Certain0196 NoPlcng

La Jolla, CADana ThompsonDana ThompsonPlatnum Award Winner0148 NoPlcng
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1079. 212806 ~ Am Select Showmanship L3     6 Entries

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORHEIDI RASORThe Company You Keep0540 01

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdShelley Nuhn ShepherdTake The Last Luke0050 02

Clear Lake, WALinda CoakleyLinda CoakleyRockstar N The House0513 03

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerJo Ann NiffeneggerTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 04

Syracuse, KSTeresa KohmanTeresa KohmanIm Pretty Lazy0082 05

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKim PortneyLopin Down The Lane0139 06

1029. 205400 ~ Amat Yearling Mares     0 Entries

1030. 205500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Mares     0 Entries

1031. 205600 ~ Amat 3 Year old Mares     1 Entries

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonDorn ParkinsonIze On Me0859 01

1032. 205700 ~ Amat Aged Mares     3 Entries

Prescott Valley, AZGary V WanzekGary V WanzekCoolexius0390 01

New River, AZTracey ThompsonTracey ThompsonDreamin N Blue Jeans0073 02

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerEdward AtlerChocolate Chip Oreo0548 03

1033. 275000 ~ Amat Performance Mare     8 Entries

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellGood Money Machine0443 01

Phoenix, AZLibby Williams HaydonLibby Williams HaydonShameless Invitation0916 02

, Linda StumpLinda StumpCool Huntin Lady0240 03

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 04

Sharon K HoffSharon K HoffRadical And Diamonds0032 05

Emmett, IDJan R LittleJan R LittleAbsolute Cranberry0040 06

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyDeborah G ShatleyQuiteabitlazy0542 07

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKimberly A LaserWhizen Big Chex0714 08

1033. 201200 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Mare     

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonIze On Me0859 Grand

1033. 201300 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Mare     

Prescott Valley, AZGary V WanzekCoolexius0390 Reserve

1036. 105400 ~ Yearling Mares     0 Entries

1037. 105500 ~ Two Year Old Mares     0 Entries

1038. 105600 ~ Three Year Old Mares     2 Entries

x, XGreg-Mary WhalenRyan KailMy Josette0077 01

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonDorn ParkinsonIze On Me0859 02

1039. 105700 ~ Aged Mares     3 Entries

Prescott Valley, AZGary V WanzekGary V WanzekCoolexius0390 01

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerEdward AtlerChocolate Chip Oreo0548 02

Marble Falls, TX  7-BarStephen P KelleyDefinately Hotroddin0846 03

1040. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare     12 Entries

, Melissa SextonMelissa SextonSophies Sleeping In0801 01

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyGood Money Machine0443 02

Phoenix, AZLibby Williams HaydonRyan KailShameless Invitation0916 03

Phoenix, AZSissie ShankHolly HoverBringin Booty Back0344 04

, Linda StumpJILL GOMES NEWCOMBCool Huntin Lady0240 05

Rancho Santa Fe, CASabrina WilsonGary L RobertsTag Yer Shiney0969 06

New River, AZTracey ThompsonTracey ThompsonDreamin N Blue Jeans0073 07

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesChristina M KappLope Me Indefinately0427 08

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinEric J FeltLazy Daze0476 09

AUSTIN, MNROGER D, MR & MRS KRAFTEligio CanisalesChickie DoneDidIt0547 NoPlcng

Emmett, IDJan R LittleJan R LittleAbsolute Cranberry0040 NoPlcng

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKelley L RobertsWhizen Big Chex0714 NoPlcng

1040. 101200 ~ Grand Champion Mare     

x, XGreg-Mary WhalenMy Josette0077 Grand

1040. 101300 ~ Reserve Champion Mare     

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonIze On Me0859 Reserve

1900. 9819 ~ HUS Warm Up     4 Entries

Linda JuddJacqueline Burke-allenPretty In The Irons0234 NoRslts

Fallon, NVBrenda K OgdenEric J FeltOnly Natural Bluesky0185 NoRslts

, Jennifer WelkerCallie FittsHoosez0445 NoRslts

Carey RunyonCarey RunyonDont Break My Art0340 NoRslts
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1901. 144004 ~ Level 1 HUS     15 Entries

Glasgow, MTJuli Jon Newton-CornwellLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEKruisin in Krymsum0076 01

Fallon, NVBrenda K OgdenEric J FeltOnly Natural Bluesky0185 02

Scottsdale, AZTeresa P HansonTeresa P HansonTuf But Fancy0422 03

Nicole BallengerJeffrey D BurleyOne So Good0482 04

x, XNoellle MeleseBeth ClemonsKeep It To Yourself0095 05

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHeather MeyerLukes Best Decision0734 06

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 07

Chandler, AZBrittany RussellBrittany RussellOnly Platinum Skys0245 08

, Jennifer WelkerCallie FittsHoosez0445 09

Linda JuddJacqueline Burke-allenPretty In The Irons0234 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZMaggie MoleverMaggie MoleverIma Inpulse Assets0093 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertThis Party is Hot0365 NoPlcng

CK CK Enterprises LLCCynthia KenastonHez Got Pretense0711 NoPlcng

Paula RoselandJean WheelerOnly Hot Ones0889 NoPlcng

Carey RunyonCarey RunyonDont Break My Art0340 NoPlcng

1907. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur HUS     18 Entries

Glasgow, MTJuli Jon Newton-CornwellJuli Jon Newton-CornwellKruisin in Krymsum0076 01

Mesa, AZCynthia L And Kelsey WellsKelsey L WellsHot Sweet N Southern0777 02

Moorpark, CAStacie BunkowskeCarol Jean ClemonsSweet I Will Be0366 03

Scottsdale, AZMaggie MoleverMaggie MoleverIma Inpulse Assets0093 04

Haylee SchoonoverCamie SchoonoverToo Hot For One Nite0668 05

Sherwood, ORKaren M PolleyKaren M PolleyJust Too Lazy0071 06

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 07

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 08

Brookings, ORZoey SilverZoey SilverSL Grand Alliance0078 09

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 NoPlcng

Paula RoselandPaula RoselandOnly Hot Ones0889 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertThis Party is Hot0365 NoPlcng

Queen Creek, AZBridget GroboskyBridget GroboskyAccidental Zipper0131 NoPlcng

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJayne M HickeyJayne M HickeyA NATURAL ARTIST0691 NoPlcng

Carey RunyonCarey RunyonDont Break My Art0340 NoPlcng

Amanda BloomAmanda BloomHES SO CAPTIVATING0694 NoPlcng

Norco, CAMackenzy Ryann DanielsMackenzy Ryann DanielsCant Beat This Luke0406 NoPlcng

1909. 144100 ~ Jr HUS     5 Entries

Scottsdale, AZAnn R GibsonKaren K GrahamJerry Jonesz0091 01

, Melissa SextonMelissa SextonSophies Sleeping In0801 02

Linda JuddJacqueline Burke-allenPretty In The Irons0234 03

Glasgow, MTJuli Jon Newton-CornwellLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEKruisin in Krymsum0076 04

Brookings, ORZoey SilverJeffrey D BurleyOnly Time and Money0079 DQ

1911. 244000 ~ Amateur HUS     7 Entries

Moorpark, CAMike W HawkinsMegan M HawkinsAfraid InTheDark Too0558 01

Glasgow, MTJuli Jon Newton-CornwellJuli Jon Newton-CornwellKruisin in Krymsum0076 02

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 03

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 04

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 05

Norco, CAMackenzy Ryann DanielsMackenzy Ryann DanielsCant Beat This Luke0406 06

Fallon, NVBrenda K OgdenBrenda K OgdenOnly Natural Bluesky0185 07

1913. 244800 ~ Amat Select HUS     9 Entries

SANDRA MORGANMorgan MoserPretty Ones Onlyl0094 01

Shingle Spring, CAAnna Lisa LuperiniAnna Lisa LuperiniA HOT AFFAIR0144 02

Chandler, AZKatherine E ReedKatherine E ReedJusta Minute Sonny0090 03

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 04

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdShelley Nuhn ShepherdTake The Last Luke0050 05

Sherwood, ORKaren M PolleyKaren M PolleyJust Too Lazy0071 06

Scottsdale, AZJayne M HickeyJayne M HickeyA NATURAL ARTIST0691 07

Paula RoselandPaula RoselandOnly Hot Ones0889 08

Carlsbad, CAKellie J DunnKellie J DunnEye L Be Certain0196 09

1915. 144200 ~ Sr HUS     6 Entries

CAVE CREEK, AZJim R SearlesDeanna M SearlesShe Says Aloha0899 01

Mesa, AZCynthia L And Kelsey WellsBrittany RussellHot Sweet N Southern0777 02

, Lauren KiyotaJeffrey D BurleyTraded Coats0080 03

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellOne Hot Sultry Night0370 04

Chandler, AZKatherine E ReedKaren K GrahamJusta Minute Sonny0090 05

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertChina VogelThis Party is Hot0365 06
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1921. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amat Hunt Seat Eq     14 Entries

Farmington, UTHolden M JungAustin R JungOne Hundred Percent0689 01

Janet PriceJanet PriceImaginary Dimension0617 02

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 03

Karen ZmuidaBrook Renee GroboskyHes Gettin Real0854 04

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 05

Carey RunyonCarey RunyonDont Break My Art0340 06

Norco, CAMackenzy Ryann DanielsMackenzy Ryann DanielsCant Beat This Luke0406 07

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 08

Mesa, AZCynthia L And Kelsey WellsKelsey L WellsHot Sweet N Southern0777 09

Brookings, ORZoey SilverZoey SilverSL Grand Alliance0078 NoPlcng

Queen Creek, AZBridget GroboskyBridget GroboskyAccidental Zipper0131 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJayne M HickeyJayne M HickeyA NATURAL ARTIST0691 NoPlcng

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 NoPlcng

Amanda BloomAmanda BloomHES SO CAPTIVATING0694 NoPlcng

1923. 252000 ~ Am Hunt Seat Eq     8 Entries

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 01

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 02

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuStephanie Y KofuThe Krymsun Moon0642 03

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 04

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 05

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 06

Moorpark, CAMike W HawkinsMegan M HawkinsAfraid InTheDark Too0558 07

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 08

1925. 252800 ~ Am Select Hunt Seat Eq     8 Entries

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerJo Ann NiffeneggerTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 01

Chandler, AZKatherine E ReedKatherine E ReedJusta Minute Sonny0090 02

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 03

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdShelley Nuhn ShepherdTake The Last Luke0050 04

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKim PortneyLopin Down The Lane0139 05

Eagle, IDJennifer ColemanJennifer ColemanCoats N Socks0876 06

Scottsdale, AZJayne M HickeyJayne M HickeyA NATURAL ARTIST0691 07

Shingle Spring, CAAnna Lisa LuperiniAnna Lisa LuperiniA HOT AFFAIR0144 08

1617. 214000 ~ Amat Cutting     19 Entries

Alpine, CATia Lisa HarariTia Lisa HarariDual Rey Addams0684 01

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenSmart Lil Outlaw0770 02

Cave Creek, AZJerry & Parri LongworthParri S LongworthBrown Cat0135 03

Chris GarbrickMelissa GarbrickMy One Time Kiss0645 04

Cave Creek, AZCurtis K FenderCurtis K FenderReydar Love0318 05

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartCowsmackin0749 06

Cottonwood, CAKathy FergusonKathy FergusonRoyal Isabella0681 07

Cave Creek, AZChuck BaltazarChuck BaltazarThiscatsamasterpiece0463 08

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettThats All Boon0469 09

Scottsdale, AZP Gregory FoutchP Gregory FoutchSmooth Catillac0532 10

Cave Creek, AZJames P ClearyJames P ClearyAnother Heart Remedy0964 DQ

Fountain Hills, AZDeah M Hessian-RupleDeah M Hessian-RupleDrivin Stylish0203 DQ

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartLeggy Lisa Marie0648 DQ

Fountain Hills, AZStephenie A BjorkmanStephenie A BjorkmanTeninolena Chex0272 DQ

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenPeptos J Lo0522 DQ

Cottonwood, CADave FergusonKathy FergusonCats Bandito0779 DQ

Scottsdale, AZClark WeaverClark WeaverLillys Vaquero0933 DQ

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettHick Oleana0828 DQ

Phoenix, AZCheryl D DaleyCheryl D DaleyHesa Spoonfulofstyle0655 DQ

1618. 114000 ~ Cutting All Ages     13 Entries

Scottsdale, AZCH DeHaanAl DunningSmart Little Wood0651 01

Shalena WeidenbenerCaslyn WeidenbenerOskar The Grouch0588 02

Cave Creek, AZJames P ClearyJames P ClearySPD Docs Reaction0943 03

Prescott, AZEd and Susan BaxterJustin D WhiteShiney Boon0669 04

Gordon RoperMieke CananSmartys Dr Freckles0763 05

MJ CaDgeneJake CruzanShiners Chic N0673 06

Descanso, CASheri JamiesonCorey D CushingSonita Lena Rey0371 07

Warsaw, NC  Matthews Cutting HorsesJake A TelfordAmandas Time0207 08

Sarah DavisRiccardo (Ricky) NicolazziMetallic Rays0198 09

Descanso, CASheri JamiesonCorey D CushingClassy Lil Kit Kat0046 10

Tucson, AZ  Rogers Heaven Sent RanchJake R BarryDual A Shiner0045 11

Scottsdale, AZ  G2 Performance HorsesGrant LindamanIIChic Cat Jonez0044 12

Chris GarbrickJake A TelfordVery Smart Idea0260 DQ

1620. 414000 ~ Youth Cutting - All Ages     1 Entries

Shalena WeidenbenerCaslyn WeidenbenerOskar The Grouch0588 01
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1502. 238002 ~ Level 1 Amat Trail     10 Entries

Longmont, COCarly L Estreich-LueckCarly L Estreich-LueckHez Kool0277 01

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 02

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 03

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 04

Phoenix, AZKrista GarrenKrista GarrenDONT KRY FOR ME0609 05

Farmington, UTHolden M JungAustin R JungOne Hundred Percent0689 06

Queen Creek, AZBridget GroboskyBridget GroboskyAccidental Zipper0131 07

Tamara L SmithTamara L SmithZippin on Moonshine0604 08

, Isabella SmallIsabella SmallAn IntimidatingZippo0393 09

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 10

1513. 238802 ~ Amat Select Trail Level 1     19 Entries

Alta Loma, CABrittany Lynn Nicole MinksGail HargasHope To Be Hot0257 01

Lynden, WALaura L IrwinLaura L IrwinNo Doubt Im Best0898 02

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 03

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 04

LA, CAJohn LedfordJohn LedfordU Bet Shes A Rageous0140 05

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownBarbara GonzalezSouthwestern Style0220 06

Perris, CAPatricia A BrownPatricia A BrownDONT SKIP TROUBLE0741 07

Phoenix, AZPamela WagnerPamela WagnerBest Rumors0941 08

Janet PriceJanet PriceImaginary Dimension0617 09

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesLinda EppesLope Me Indefinately0427 NoPlcng

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineWaiting On A Woman0379 NoPlcng

Reno, NVGretchen E SwopeGretchen E SwopeLastPeaceOfPotential0994 NoPlcng

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyTerri S KenneyKM Smooth Moves0175 NoPlcng

,   Downar Denise- Tammen DaveDenise DownarFreechocolateforall0456 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZDave TammenDave TammenKISS ME RADICALLY0515 NoPlcng

Tijeras, NMSusanne BraggSusanne BraggBorn To Be Fabulous0610 NoPlcng

Ginger MarshallGinger MarshallNo Doubt Im Dazzlin0471 NoPlcng

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerEdward AtlerChocolate Chip Oreo0548 NoPlcng

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 NoPlcng

1504. 138104 ~ Junior Trail Level 1 Green     22 Entries

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyGood Money Machine0443 01

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesOna Good Kiss0418 02

Woodland Hills, CASuzanne BensonMichael E HoytCertainly Chatty0319 03

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesLei Z Lucy0342 04

Seattle, WARuby Sophia NahumMark JensenParty Blazer0481 05

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsMelissa ZanettiChute Im Lazy0290 06

Exira, IANancy WheelerGary L RobertsHes Way Radical0083 07

Kerry Lee StokesMelissa ZanettiPassed My Finals0364 08

Farmington, UTW Michael JungHolden M JungOnlygoodaftermidnite0944 09

Scottsdale, AZAnn R GibsonKaren K GrahamDynamic InThe Desert0424 10

Moorpark, CAMike W HawkinsMike W HawkinsAfraid InTheDark Too0558 11

SCOTTSDALE, AZJUNE L LISTONKenneth Ray ThompsonJust Becuz Im Lazy0311 12

Lodi, CAMichael W RodgersSarah L FaughtHand Made Chip0194 13

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappDefinately Sonny0150 14

Farmington, UTHolden M JungHolden M JungOne Hundred Percent0689 15

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakBrad A JewettDefinitely Lopin0089 16

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayMichael E HoytHuntin For Hollywood0526 17

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORMurray GriggsKM Best One Invited0428 18

Gilbert, AZ  Kemper RanchMike W HawkinsMssports Illustrated0932 19

Amanda WingerAmanda WingerWait Up Willi0235 20

Arcadia, CABarbara MessingerKellie HinelyHuntin For Hotrods0583 DQ

, Linda StumpJILL GOMES NEWCOMBCool Huntin Lady0240 DQ
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1505. 138204 ~ Senior Trail Level 1 Green     27 Entries

, Polly HillerMark JensenThe Original Cowboy0971 01

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonMelissa ZanettiEli Investing Wisely0569 02

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsDeanna M SearlesIts A Good Pleasure0154 03

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsAndrea M KailMovin The Chains0275 04

West Lake Village, CACarole LindseyMichael E HoytLookin Goodinthedark0521 05

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyCynthia KenastonRL Zippo0269 06

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 07

Tuscola, TXSarah JacksonBuddy B FisherDefinately A Hottie0995 08

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 09

Vista, CAMadelyn ReeseJustin Dean WheelerLopin A Hot Streak0528 DQ

Ginger MarshallCynthia KenastonNo Doubt Im Dazzlin0471 DQ

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerOnly Ona Impulse0935 NoPlcng

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellJustin Dean WheelerCreepin in My Sleep0166 NoPlcng

Paradise Valley, AZLOUISE DESANTIBrendan W BrownDynamic Dark Knight0041 NoPlcng

Stephanie HarrisonKelley L RobertsHuntin For Good0081 NoPlcng

Sydney SisilJennifer L DoubravaSimply Blazing Hot0708 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHeather MeyerLukes Best Decision0734 NoPlcng

, Buddy B FisherKalee Lauren RupeOnly N Ur Dreams0508 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertChina VogelThis Party is Hot0365 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyMichael D WeaverQuiteabitlazy0542 NoPlcng

Nicolaus, CACarol L ThomsenMichael E HoytDark By Moonlite0368 NoPlcng

Tijeras, NMSusanne BraggBridgette C Johnson-HoneaBorn To Be Fabulous0610 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZShea GrahamKaren K GrahamProtect The League0874 NoPlcng

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerBridgette C Johnson-HoneaChocolate Chip Oreo0548 NoPlcng

x, XSharing Program EquineMeghan MoriartyBlazing Bliss0902 NoPlcng

CK CK Enterprises LLCCynthia KenastonHez Got Pretense0711 NoPlcng

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdAlex B WhalenTake The Last Luke0050 NoPlcng

1507. 138105 ~ Junior Trail Level 2     13 Entries

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinDeanna M SearlesHereIComAgain0713 01

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesOna Good Kiss0418 02

Reno, NVGretchen E SwopeSeth C FenderLastPeaceOfPotential0994 03

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesLei Z Lucy0342 04

Carlsbad, CAKellie J DunnKelley L RobertsEye L Be Certain0196 05

Kerry Lee StokesMelissa ZanettiPassed My Finals0364 06

Tamara L SmithMelissa ZanettiZippin on Moonshine0604 07

Arcadia, CABarbara MessingerKellie HinelyHuntin For Hotrods0583 08

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakBrad A JewettDefinitely Lopin0089 09

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORMurray GriggsKM Best One Invited0428 10

Lodi, CAMichael W RodgersSarah L FaughtHand Made Chip0194 11

Woodland Hills, CASuzanne BensonMichael E HoytCertainly Chatty0319 DQ

Eagle, IDJennifer Louise StoennerMichael E HoytAmerican Made0660 DQ

1508. 138106 ~ Junior Trail Level 3     10 Entries

Lincoln, NEJoanne GarnettJeff A MellottHez Pretty Extreme0512 01

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsMelissa ZanettiChute Im Lazy0290 05

, Jane KimmelKaren K GrahamFish N In The Dark0959 07

Herriman, UTJacqueline J JohnsonHolden M JungMade Rite0119 09

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyGood Money Machine0443 NoPlcng

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerCR Hershey Bar0733 NoPlcng

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKelley L RobertsWhiskey In The Dark0376 NoPlcng

Kila, MTDana K Raisch KlameckiMelissa ZanettiHez Lopin Lazy0589 NoPlcng

, Linda StumpJILL GOMES NEWCOMBCool Huntin Lady0240 NoPlcng

SCOTTSDALE, AZJUNE L LISTONKenneth Ray ThompsonJust Becuz Im Lazy0311 NoPlcng

1098. 254000 ~ Am Pleasure Driving     0 Entries

1099. 154000 ~ Pleasure Driving     0 Entries

1102. 9820 ~ AZ Western Pleasure Warm Up     6 Entries

Scottsdale, AZMarjorie I ParksAndrea M KailHP Only Lazy0985 NoRslts

Nicolaus, CACarol L ThomsenMichael E HoytDark By Moonlite0368 NoRslts

Woodland Hills, CASuzanne BensonMichael E HoytCertainly Chatty0319 NoRslts

Cave Creek, AZJan BrunerMike W HawkinsCrazy About Strutin0982 NoRslts

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakJennise Richardson-LesakDefinitely Lopin0089 NoRslts

Jaqueline HussJaqueline HussOnly Making Change0550 NoRslts
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1109. 142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure     21 Entries

Woodland Hills, CASuzanne BensonMichael E HoytCertainly Chatty0319 01

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsDeanna M SearlesThe Lone Ranger0349 02

Cave Creek, AZCasey-Mae JohnsonKeith M McDonoughA Hot Lopin Machine0501 03

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerOnly Ona Impulse0935 04

Gilbert, AZ  Kemper RanchMike W HawkinsMssports Illustrated0932 05

San Diego, CADonna Russeau KaufmanMurray GriggsVS Walk The Line0331 06

, WAZoe MacbethMark JensenA Lazy Lady0016 07

Golden, COKeaton M CrawfordChristopher HolbinEat Pray Lope0877 08

Scottsdale, AZRyan & Andrea KailMichael D WeaverHow About Later0633 09

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 NoPlcng

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakBrad A JewettDefinitely Lopin0089 NoPlcng

Parkway, CALinda L JuddJacqueline Burke-allenHer Little Secret0421 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinEric J FeltLazy Daze0476 NoPlcng

, Gary & Darcy StrickerJeffrey D BurleyGet Your Shyne On0782 NoPlcng

Jaqueline HussGenny MillerOnly Making Change0550 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZChina VogelChina VogelHot New Machine0180 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZLauren BlockTom DukeCash McCool0965 NoPlcng

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappDefinately My Time0572 NoPlcng

Stephanie HarrisonGary L RobertsHuntin For Good0081 NoPlcng

Ginger MarshallCynthia KenastonNo Doubt Im Dazzlin0471 NoPlcng

Norco, CAKatarina DanielsAlex B WhalenKeeping It Impulsive0285 NoPlcng

1111. 242002 ~ Level 1 Am West Pleasure     19 Entries

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 01

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 02

Ellensburg, WATerry L MynarTerry L MynarSweet Lopin Jackie0053 03

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakJennise Richardson-LesakDefinitely Lopin0089 04

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesLinda EppesLope Me Indefinately0427 05

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 06

Phoenix, AZKrista GarrenKrista GarrenDONT KRY FOR ME0609 07

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonShelly MattsonHot Ovations0092 08

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinNadine Marie JoaquinLazy Daze0476 09

Santa Rosa, CAMarisa CastellinoMarisa CastellinoKrymsuns Kowgirl0534 NoPlcng

Live Oak, CADulce LovellDulce LovellIma Flashy Krymsun0811 NoPlcng

SCOTTSDALE, AZJUNE L LISTONJUNE L LISTONJust Becuz Im Lazy0311 NoPlcng

Stephanie HarrisonStephanie HarrisonHuntin For Good0081 NoPlcng

Glendale, AZStacy ProckStacy ProckOn A Good Night0688 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZLauren BlockLauren BlockCash McCool0965 NoPlcng

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 NoPlcng

Jaqueline HussJaqueline HussOnly Making Change0550 NoPlcng

Ginger MarshallGinger MarshallNo Doubt Im Dazzlin0471 NoPlcng

1113. 142100 ~ Jr Western Pleasure     16 Entries

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinDeanna M SearlesHereIComAgain0713 01

, WAZoe MacbethMark JensenA Lazy Lady0016 02

Woodland Hills, CASuzanne BensonMichael E HoytCertainly Chatty0319 03

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerCR Hershey Bar0733 04

Veradale, WAJenny BensonJohn R ThompsonBatta Batta Swing0192 05

, Linda StumpMurray GriggsCool Huntin Lady0240 06

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinEric J FeltExtremely Dark Chips0485 07

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyGood Money Machine0443 08

Scottsdale, AZMarjorie I ParksAndrea M KailHP Only Lazy0985 09

Parkway, CALinda L JuddJacqueline Burke-allenHer Little Secret0421 NoPlcng

Lincoln, NEJoanne GarnettJeff A MellottCool Lookin Lazy0806 NoPlcng

Brookings, ORZoey SilverJeffrey D BurleyOnly Time and Money0079 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZChina VogelChina VogelHot New Machine0180 NoPlcng

SCOTTSDALE, AZJUNE L LISTONKenneth Ray ThompsonJust Becuz Im Lazy0311 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZJan BrunerMike W HawkinsCrazy About Strutin0982 NoPlcng

, Melissa SextonMelissa SextonHowlazydoyouwantit0435 NoPlcng

1115. 242000 ~ Amat West Pleasure     10 Entries

Golden, COKili CrawfordKili CrawfordChasing A Dream0847 01

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 02

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklBrianna N HaecklGood On The Range0833 03

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 04

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellGood Money Machine0443 05

Scottsdale, AZGabriella SalamoneGabriella SalamoneThe Best Cookie0466 06

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 07

Norfolk, NEJana OlsenJana OlsenLove It In The Dark0772 08

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 09

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 NoPlcng
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1137. 242803 ~ Amat Sel West Pleasure Level 2     6 Entries

Riverside, CAKristi TroellKristi TroellHuntin Sum Chocolate0585 01

Santa Rosa, CAMarisa CastellinoMarisa CastellinoKrymsuns Kowgirl0534 02

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineWaiting On A Woman0379 03

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyDeborah G ShatleyQuiteabitlazy0542 04

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 05

Sharon K HoffSharon K HoffRadical And Diamonds0032 06

1117. 242806 ~ Amat Sel West Pleas Level 3     4 Entries

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsLopin For A Chex0516 01

Rancho Santa Fe, CAEvon M WernerEvon M WernerInvite Me Some More0451 02

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinNadine Marie JoaquinExtremely Dark Chips0485 03

Clear Lake, WALinda CoakleyLinda CoakleyRockstar N The House0513 04

1119. 142200 ~ Sr Western Pleasure     12 Entries

, Gary & Darcy StrickerJeffrey D BurleyHesa Hot Zippo0448 01

Nicolaus, CACarol L ThomsenMichael E HoytDark By Moonlite0368 02

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsAndrea M KailMovin The Chains0275 03

Norfolk, NEJana OlsenMike W HawkinsLove It In The Dark0772 04

Rancho Santa Fe, CAEvon M WernerMurray GriggsInvite Me Some More0451 05

Cave Creek, AZCasey-Mae JohnsonKeith M McDonoughA Hot Lopin Machine0501 06

Phoenix, AZLibby Williams HaydonRyan KailShameless Invitation0916 07

Ellensburg, WATerry L MynarMark JensenSweet Lopin Jackie0053 08

Kiki ForsythMichael D WeaverMy Diamond Loper0397 09

Phoenix, AZKevin KuzmaFred FisherBorn To Be Watched0979 NoPlcng

Fallbrook, CAJan CarpenterBeth ClemonsMake Mine A Good Bar0746 NoPlcng

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesLinda EppesLope Me Indefinately0427 NoPlcng

1121. 240802 ~ Amat Sel West Hors Level 1     15 Entries

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 01

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 02

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 03

Janet PriceJanet PriceImaginary Dimension0617 04

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownBarbara GonzalezSouthwestern Style0220 05

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerSusan B BakerJR Imjustplaingood0934 06

TUCSON, AZLauren BlockLauren BlockCash McCool0965 07

Grand Forks, NDHadley Hagen EickhofJoyce HagenShez Coueredin Frost0270 08

Ginger MarshallGinger MarshallNo Doubt Im Dazzlin0471 09

Eagle, IDJennifer ColemanJennifer ColemanCoats N Socks0876 NoPlcng

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineWaiting On A Woman0379 NoPlcng

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronElizabeth GawronNothing More Certain0436 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZPamela WagnerPamela WagnerBest Rumors0941 NoPlcng

Tijeras, NMSusanne BraggSusanne BraggBorn To Be Fabulous0610 NoPlcng

Albuquerque, NMEdward AtlerEdward AtlerChocolate Chip Oreo0548 NoPlcng

1122. 240803 ~ Amat Sel West Hors Level 2     15 Entries

Victoria, TXAlexandra T MarlowJacqueline S MarlowSega Luck0752 01

Riverside, CAKristi TroellKristi TroellHuntin Sum Chocolate0585 02

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuShirlayne KofuTraveling Abroad0213 03

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownClaudia C BrownDun In The Dark0345 04

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 05

Shingle Spring, CAAnna Lisa LuperiniAnna Lisa LuperiniA HOT AFFAIR0144 06

Anthony, NMDerryl L BrandtDerryl L BrandtIm So Blazin Happy0329 07

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 08

Phoenix, AZSissie ShankSissie ShankOughta Be Western0506 09

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyDeborah G ShatleyQuiteabitlazy0542 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyMary Ellen C VelkyRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronElizabeth GawronNothing More Certain0436 NoPlcng

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyTerri S KenneyKM Smooth Moves0175 NoPlcng

Anada, COConnie L HoltzConnie L HoltzSlow Ridin0735 NoPlcng

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerSusan B BakerJR Imjustplaingood0934 NoPlcng

1123. 240806 ~ Am Sel West Hors Level 3     9 Entries

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsLopin For A Chex0516 01

Lincoln, NEJoanne GarnettJoanne GarnettHez Pretty Extreme0512 02

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdShelley Nuhn ShepherdTake The Last Luke0050 03

Clear Lake, WALinda CoakleyLinda CoakleyRockstar N The House0513 04

Syracuse, KSTeresa KohmanTeresa KohmanIm Pretty Lazy0082 05

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerJo Ann NiffeneggerTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 06

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKim PortneyLopin Down The Lane0139 07

Rancho Santa Fe, CAJean F And Gerald F SwissJean Fante SwissAlways Lazy0710 08

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORHEIDI RASORThe Company You Keep0540 DQ
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1129. 240002 ~ Level 1 Am West Horsemanship     16 Entries

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonShelly MattsonHot Ovations0092 01

Windsor, CONicholas J SuftNicholas J SuftHes Platinum0535 02

Norfolk, NEJana OlsenJana OlsenLove It In The Dark0772 03

Scottsdale, AZMarjorie I ParksMarjorie I ParksHP Only Lazy0985 04

Brookings, ORZoey SilverZoey SilverSL Grand Alliance0078 05

Queen Creek, AZBridget GroboskyBridget GroboskyAccidental Zipper0131 06

Greeley, COJennifer L BullockJennifer L BullockSL Heza Lazy Loper0075 07

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 08

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 09

Tamara L SmithTamara L SmithZippin on Moonshine0604 NoPlcng

Stephanie HarrisonStephanie HarrisonHuntin For Good0081 NoPlcng

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZSissie ShankMichelle HustadBringin Booty Back0344 NoPlcng

Karen ZmuidaBrook Renee GroboskyHes Gettin Real0854 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 NoPlcng

, Isabella SmallIsabella SmallAn IntimidatingZippo0393 NoPlcng

1131. 240003 ~ Am West Hors Level 2     20 Entries

Farmington, UTKelsey C JungAustin R JungInterested In Gold0805 01

Longmont, COCarly L Estreich-LueckCarly L Estreich-LueckHez Kool0277 02

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 03

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 04

Golden, COKili CrawfordKili CrawfordChasing A Dream0847 05

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuStephanie Y KofuThe Krymsun Moon0642 06

Moorpark, CAMike W HawkinsMegan M HawkinsAfraid InTheDark Too0558 07

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonShelly MattsonHot Ovations0092 08

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklBrianna N HaecklGood On The Range0833 09

Tamara L SmithTamara L SmithZippin on Moonshine0604 NoPlcng

Carlsbad, CACassidy J MillerCassidy J MillerDont Skip My Dance0778 NoPlcng

, Buddy B FisherKalee Lauren RupeOnly N Ur Dreams0508 NoPlcng

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithTiffany A SmithWithout Regret0919 NoPlcng

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 NoPlcng

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellGood Money Machine0443 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 NoPlcng

, Isabella SmallIsabella SmallAn IntimidatingZippo0393 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZHannah CurtisHannah CurtisLukes Best Decision0734 NoPlcng

Ciera BennettCiera BennettIrwins Lil Bit Purdy0289 NoPlcng

1132. 240006 ~ Am West Hors Level 3     1 Entries

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 01

1406. 136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding     30 Entries

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinDeanna M SearlesHereIComAgain0713 01

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsRyan KailMovin The Chains0275 02

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonMelissa ZanettiEli Investing Wisely0569 03

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyJeffrey D BurleyKM Smooth Moves0175 04

Cave Creek, AZCasey-Mae JohnsonMark JensenVS HeartBreaker0502 05

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerCR Hershey Bar0733 06

, Buddy B FisherKalee Lauren RupeOnly N Ur Dreams0508 07

Wichita, KSKathy L GreenJimmy DaurioThe Krymsunator0953 08

Alta Loma, CABrittany Lynn Nicole MinksLindsey MinorHope To Be Hot0257 09

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 NoPlcng

Vista, CAMadelyn ReeseJustin Dean WheelerLopin A Hot Streak0528 NoPlcng

Seabrook, TXJennise Richardson-LesakBrad A JewettDefinitely Lopin0089 NoPlcng

Seattle, WARuby Sophia NahumMark JensenParty Blazer0481 NoPlcng

Riverside, CAKristi TroellJeff A MellottHuntin Sum Chocolate0585 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingRyan KailShady Impulse0475 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinEric J FeltLazy Daze0476 NoPlcng

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenBrad A JewettWearin Only Moonlite0911 NoPlcng

Tamara L SmithMelissa ZanettiZippin on Moonshine0604 NoPlcng

Tijeras, NMSusanne BraggBridgette C Johnson-HoneaBorn To Be Fabulous0610 NoPlcng

, Linda StumpJILL GOMES NEWCOMBCool Huntin Lady0240 NoPlcng

TUCSON, AZLauren BlockTom DukeCash McCool0965 NoPlcng

Janet PriceMichael D WeaverImaginary Dimension0617 NoPlcng

Moorpark, CAMike W HawkinsMike W HawkinsAfraid InTheDark Too0558 NoPlcng

Parker,, COJeri Kay LockwoodJimmy DaurioIm Fancy Schmancy0853 NoPlcng

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesOna Good Kiss0418 NoPlcng

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappDefinately Sonny0150 NoPlcng

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 NoPlcng

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellJustin WheelerCreepin in My Sleep0166 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyCynthia KenastonRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdAlex B WhalenTake The Last Luke0050 NoPlcng
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1400. 236002 ~ Nov Amat Western Riding L1     16 Entries

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyTerri S KenneyKM Smooth Moves0175 01

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithTiffany A SmithWithout Regret0919 02

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 03

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronElizabeth GawronNothing More Certain0436 04

Queen Creek, AZBridget GroboskyBridget GroboskyAccidental Zipper0131 05

Sundre, ABBrenda PanruckerBrenda PanruckerDUNITAGAIN NATURALLY0817 06

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 07

Janet PriceJanet PriceImaginary Dimension0617 08

Norfolk, NEJana OlsenJana OlsenLove It In The Dark0772 09

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 DQ

Anada, COConnie L HoltzConnie L HoltzSlow Ridin0735 DQ

Tamara L SmithTamara L SmithZippin on Moonshine0604 NoPlcng

Brookings, ORZoey SilverZoey SilverSL Grand Alliance0078 NoPlcng

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownClaudia C BrownDun In The Dark0345 NoPlcng

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineWaiting On A Woman0379 NoPlcng

Windsor, CONicholas J SuftNicholas J SuftHes Platinum0535 NoPlcng

1404. 236800 ~ Am Select West Riding     10 Entries

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsIts A Good Pleasure0154 01

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerJo Ann NiffeneggerTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 02

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsLopin For A Chex0516 03

Phoenix, AZBonnie E ElberBonnie E ElberZip Past The Jag0977 04

Janette AmesJanette AmesAmazin0727 05

Rancho Santa Fe, CAJean F And Gerald F SwissJean Fante SwissA Blazing Reflection0487 06

Sundre, ABBrenda PanruckerBrenda PanruckerDUNITAGAIN NATURALLY0817 07

Moses Lake, WAJeannie NicholsonJeannie NicholsonUF Certain Gold0100 08

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyTerri S KenneyKM Smooth Moves0175 09

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronElizabeth GawronNothing More Certain0436 NoPlcng

1409. 136100 ~ Jr Western Riding     15 Entries

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesOna Good Kiss0418 01

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinDeanna M SearlesHereIComAgain0713 02

Lincoln, NEJoanne GarnettJeff A MellottHez Pretty Extreme0512 03

, Jane KimmelKaren K GrahamFish N In The Dark0959 04

Wichita, KSKathy L GreenJimmy DaurioThe Krymsunator0953 05

Reno, NVGretchen E SwopeSeth C FenderLastPeaceOfPotential0994 06

, Linda StumpJill Gomes NewcombCool Huntin Lady0240 07

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKelley L RobertsWhiskey In The Dark0376 08

Lincoln, CANadine Marie JoaquinEric J FeltLazy Daze0476 09

Seattle, WARuby Sophia NahumMark JensenParty Blazer0481 DQ

Carlsbad, CAKellie J DunnKelley L RobertsEye L Be Certain0196 DQ

Tamara L SmithMelissa ZanettiZippin on Moonshine0604 DQ

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayJustin Dean WheelerCR Hershey Bar0733 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZCasey-Mae JohnsonMark JensenVS HeartBreaker0502 NoPlcng

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesLei Z Lucy0342 NoPlcng

1402. 236000 ~ Amat West Riding     8 Entries

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuStephanie Y KofuTraveling Abroad0213 01

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuStephanie Y KofuThe Krymsun Moon0642 02

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 03

Golden, COKili CrawfordKili CrawfordChasing A Dream0847 04

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 05

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 06

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackStephanie BlackDefinitely All That0842 DQ

Scottsdale, AZJulie M HoeflingJulie M HoeflingShady Impulse0475 DQ
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1411. 136205 ~ Sr Western Riding L2     23 Entries

Anada, COConnie L HoltzLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGESlow Ridin0735 01

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsDeanna M SearlesIts A Good Pleasure0154 02

Golden, COKili CrawfordDeanna M SearlesChasing A Dream0847 03

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakReid ThomasGettin Hot0200 04

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonEric J FeltMac N Machine0664 05

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyJeffrey D BurleyKM Smooth Moves0175 06

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyMichael D WeaverQuiteabitlazy0542 07

Alta Loma, CABrittany Lynn Nicole MinksLindsey MinorHope To Be Hot0257 08

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuMelissa ZanettiTraveling Abroad0213 09

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 DQ

Fallbrook, CAJan CarpenterBeth ClemonsMake Mine A Good Bar0746 DQ

Riverside, CAShelley Nuhn ShepherdAlex B WhalenTake The Last Luke0050 DQ

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerKellie HinelyTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 NoPlcng

Vista, CAMadelyn ReeseJustin Dean WheelerLopin A Hot Streak0528 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurEric J FeltWall Street Mogul0922 NoPlcng

Windsor, CONicholas J SuftJeffrey D BurleyHes Platinum0535 NoPlcng

, Nancy J ClineMelissa ZanettiWaiting On A Woman0379 NoPlcng

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronMelissa ZanettiNothing More Certain0436 NoPlcng

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownReid ThomasDun In The Dark0345 NoPlcng

Norfolk, NEJana OlsenKaren K GrahamLove It In The Dark0772 NoPlcng

Moses Lake, WAJeannie NicholsonMelissa SextonUF Certain Gold0100 NoPlcng

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesChristina M KappLope Me Indefinately0427 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyCynthia KenastonRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

1412. 136206 ~ Sr Western Riding L3     6 Entries

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesLopin For A Chex0516 01

, Tom And Leslie LangeLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEThe Immortal0640 04

Rancho Santa Fe, CAEvon M WernerJILL GOMES NEWCOMBInvite Me Some More0451 07

Janet FowlerJustin Dean WheelerSnazzys on Fire0715 NoPlcng

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuMelissa ZanettiThe Krymsun Moon0642 NoPlcng

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappDefinitely All That0842 NoPlcng

1602. 116100 ~ Jr Working Cow     12 Entries

Scottsdale, AZJoyce EserniaCorey D CushingBoonylicious0621 01

Phoenix, AZWilliam B OlveyCody James LamontDragun Drift Tor0473 02

MJ CaDgeneJake CruzanShiners Chic N0673 03

Sarah DavisRiccardo (Ricky) NicolazziMetallic Rays0198 04

Tucson, AZ  Rogers Heaven Sent RanchJake R BarryDual A Shiner0045 05

Warsaw, NC  Matthews Cutting HorsesJake A TelfordAmandas Time0207 06

La Grande, ORDaniel HeathJake A TelfordIMA OneTime Wonder0221 07

Tucson, AZBarbara W TruexJase GrimshawLight Shine0963 08

Ellmau Tryol, ATHannes WinklerShadd ParkinsonCattin Downtown0162 DQ

Prescott, AZEd and Susan BaxterJustin D WhiteJazarells Playgirl0286 NoPlcng

Roberta ThompsonJake A TelfordMetallic Dual0822 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZ  G2 Performance HorsesGrant LindamanIIChic Cat Jonez0044 NoPlcng

1605. 216000 ~ Amat Working Cow Horse     19 Entries

GOODYEAR, AZBill WoodDarleen WoodWright Olena0986 01

Cottonwood, CAKathy FergusonKathy FergusonRoyal Isabella0681 02

Cottonwood, CADave FergusonKathy FergusonCats Bandito0779 03

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartLeggy Lisa Marie0648 04

Alpine, CATia Lisa HarariTia Lisa HarariGood Chance To Rien0545 05

, Abbie PhillipsAbbie PhillipsSpecial High Brow0444 06

Fountain Hills, AZDeah M Hessian-RupleDeah M Hessian-RupleIrish A Shine0895 07

GOODYEAR, AZDarleen WoodDarleen WoodMaster Pryor0227 08

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartCowsmackin0749 09

Cave Creek, AZChuck BaltazarChuck BaltazarThiscatsamasterpiece0463 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZJames P ClearyJames P ClearyAnother Heart Remedy0964 NoPlcng

Fountain Hills, AZDeah M Hessian-RupleDeah M Hessian-RupleDrivin Stylish0203 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenSoula Shiner0212 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenPeptos J Lo0522 NoPlcng

Great Falls, MTGary Lynn OlsonGary Lynn OlsonQuixote Call0580 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZChrista HamptonChrista HamptonSmart Time Tucker0629 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZClark WeaverClark WeaverLillys Vaquero0933 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZCurtis K FenderCurtis K FenderReydar Love0318 NoPlcng

Chris GarbrickMelissa GarbrickMy One Time Kiss0645 NoPlcng

1606. 217002 ~ Amateur Boxing Level 1     4 Entries

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 01

Rosemary PikeRosemary PikeLenas Star Chic0499 02

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneFrances GreeneRoanie Cow Pony0641 03

Helen GallawayHelen GallawayShady Lil Tradition0667 04

 4:07:07 pm

09/28/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017

Tim Schmahl

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com Page 12 of 22



Owner's City, StateOwner's NameExhibitor's NameHorse's NamePlacingBack #

9/20/2017 - PaulA8920 - AZ FALL SHOW 2 - Scottsdale, AZPage 13 of 22

1607. 217000 ~ Amateur Boxing     15 Entries

Fountain Hills, AZStephenie A BjorkmanStephenie BjorkmanTeninolena Chex0272 01

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyGarrell ReillySparks On The Fence0529 02

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 03

Phoenix, AZSue SchmitzSue SchmitzSmoking Red Pepper0815 04

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettHick Oleana0828 05

Prescott, AZDebra-Dorn ParkinsonDorn ParkinsonHaida Smooth Cat0410 06

Tucson, AZBarbara W TruexBarbara W TruexNic It Starlight0736 07

Wickenberg, AZCindy BistodeauCindy BistodeauGangsters Reflection0103 08

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantRebecca A GrantTruckin Buddy0602 09

Helen GallawayHelen GallawayShady Lil Tradition0667 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZNita K GulbasNita K GulbasNic Tuck Ana Freckle0775 NoPlcng

Fountain Hills, AZStephenie A BjorkmanStephenie A BjorkmanElectric Java0536 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettThats All Boon0469 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZP Gregory FoutchP Gregory FoutchSmooth Catillac0532 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZCheryl D DaleyCheryl D DaleyHesa Spoonfulofstyle0655 NoPlcng

1608. 116200 ~ Sr Working Cow     12 Entries

Tucson, AZBarbara W TruexJason GrimshawNic It Starlight0736 01

Goodyear, AZKristen ThiemJason HershbergerPepto Hot Sox0721 02

Middleton, IDJulie StrengeJake A TelfordRemedys Shinin Cash0523 03

Tucson, AZTracey LoomisTucker ClarkOur Three M Stock0252 04

Prescott, AZCynthia BakerBob GrantNic It Smartly0780 05

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantBob GrantTruckin Buddy0602 06

Scottsdale, AZCaroline R BuchananShadd ParkinsonLucky Cee Blair0465 07

Anthem, AZBrinley Liese ThomasLaurel Walker-DentonLenas Last Time0369 08

Descanso, CASheri JamiesonCorey D CushingSonita Lena Rey0371 NoPlcng

Nantucket, MAJeffrey HeyerBob GrantShiney Feathers0950 NoPlcng

GOODYEAR, AZDarleen WoodJason GrimshawMaster Pryor0227 NoPlcng

Cortez, CODick HeyerJake CruzanPG Reylena0672 NoPlcng

1603. 416000 ~ Yth Working Cow-All Ages     3 Entries

, Sydney K ScheckelGarrett HershbergerSaint Nic It0219 01

Scottsdale, AZCaroline R BuchananKate BuchananSpark Me Again0385 02

Glendale, AZJon-Peggy HershbergerGavin W HershbergerSpooktazular Blonde0952 03

1604. 417000 ~ Youth Boxing All Ages     2 Entries

Pleasant View, COCy LanierCy LanierPeppys Texas White0906 01

Lonny CarmichaelMacie CarmichaelJust One Cat0414 02

1611. 222000 ~ Amateur Heading     7 Entries

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartShining Cielo0556 01

CAVE CREEK, AZChantz StewartChantz StewartOakies Wild William0598 02

Glendale, AZJon-Peggy HershbergerJon R HershbergerJackies Buck Fever0774 03

Scottsdale, AZ Greenberg Land And Livestock,Steven S GreenbergRLH Texas Playboy0244 04

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJon R HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 NoPlcng

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJon R HershbergerBrother Pearl0316 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZJohn McclureJohn McclureA Special Knight0622 NoPlcng

1612. 224000 ~ Amateur Heeling     8 Entries

Glendale, AZJon-Peggy HershbergerJon R HershbergerJackies Buck Fever0774 01

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneFrances GreeneMr Irish Cowboy0705 02

Canyon, TXYvonne L KoontzYvonne L KoontzCrowned Jessie0753 DQ

CAVE CREEK, AZChantz StewartChantz StewartOakies Wild William0598 DQ

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartShining Cielo0556 DQ

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJon R HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 DQ

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJon R HershbergerBrother Pearl0316 DQ

Scottsdale, AZ Greenberg Land And Livestock,Steven S GreenbergRLH Texas Playboy0244 DQ

1613. 122000 ~ Roping Heading     12 Entries

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJason HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 01

Goodyear, AZKristen ThiemJason HershbergerPepto Hot Sox0721 02

Scottsdale, AZAllan KaplanBrad BarkemeyerNu Review0970 03

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCShawn GrantCatahoola0297 04

Scottsdale, AZ Greenberg Land And Livestock,Brad BarkemeyerNics No Chicken0246 05

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCShawn GrantDT Whiskey Shine0603 06

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneVickie J TannerDone Hollywood Style0900 07

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJason HershbergerRoobs Shining Cube0685 08

Christian LarsonBrad BarkemeyerBens The Boss0518 DQ

Scottsdale, AZJohn McclureJohn McclureA Special Knight0622 NoPlcng

Christian LarsonRiley O PageStar Studded Event0256 NoPlcng

Mary & or John PhillipsTravis J EricssonDeal Olena0353 NoPlcng
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1614. 124000 ~ Roping Heeling     15 Entries

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCDean TuftinDT King Augustus0662 01

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCDean TuftinDT Elenor Shine Whiz0338 02

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCShawn GrantMetallic CD0921 03

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJason HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 04

Scottsdale, AZ Greenberg Land And Livestock,Brad BarkemeyerNics No Chicken0246 05

Scottsdale, AZTravis J EricssonTravis J EricssonMerada Ima Pepto0459 06

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneVickie J TannerPeptos Coquette0359 07

Christian LarsonRiley O PageStar Studded Event0256 08

Christian LarsonBrad BarkemeyerBens The Boss0518 09

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCJason HershbergerRoobs Shining Cube0685 NoPlcng

Goodyear, AZKristen ThiemJason HershbergerPepto Hot Sox0721 NoPlcng

Prescott, AZ  Mike Oden Cattle CoJason HershbergerMr Rockin Seven0671 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneVickie J TannerDone Hollywood Style0900 NoPlcng

Mary & or John PhillipsTravis J EricssonDeal Olena0353 NoPlcng

Bend, OR  DT Horses LLCDean TuftinDT Whiskey Shine0603 NoPlcng

1615. 422000 ~ Yth Heading All Ages     4 Entries

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCGarrett HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 01

Scottsdale, AZBryan R BuchananKate BuchananClutch Montana0274 02

Scottsdale, AZBryan R BuchananKate BuchananA Chrome Mercedes0829 03

, Nikola HershbergerGavin W HershbergerMalo Gato0760 04

1616. 424000 ~ Yth Heeling All Ages     5 Entries

Glendale, AZ  JP Quarter Horses LLCGarrett HershbergerMoms Hail Cat0957 01

, Nikola HershbergerGavin W HershbergerMalo Gato0760 02

, Sydney K ScheckelGarrett HershbergerSaint Nic It0219 DQ

Taylor HaughtCooper HaughtPoco Zan Reba0520 DQ

Glendale, AZJon-Peggy HershbergerGavin W HershbergerJackies Buck Fever0774 DQ

1710. 288000 ~ Amateur Ranch Conformation     13 Entries

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyGarrell ReillyDrag It By The Bud0266 01

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 02

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKimberly A LaserWhizen Big Chex0714 03

Phoenix, AZChristine L MiskerChristine L MiskerMTK Hes Got Game0546 04

Phoenix, AZKevin KuzmaKevin KuzmaMake N It Snappy0147 05

Mesa, AZDebbie AllenDebbie AllenDaisy BB Gunner0867 06

Michelle TremblyMichelle TremblyHollywoodsgoldengirl0188 07

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettWhistle Piggin0358 08

Prescott, AZNancy GillettNancy GillettMagnum Yahtzee0425 09

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZJamie PurvisJamie PurvisThis Chics A Smokin0915 NoPlcng

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZKaren HukillKaren HukillOne Flashy Rooster0625 NoPlcng

1711. 188000 ~ Open Ranch Conformation     12 Entries

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyRyan KailDrag It By The Bud0266 01

Rancho Santa Fe, CASabrina WilsonGary L RobertsTag Yer Shiney0969 02

, Tom And Leslie LangeLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEThe Immortal0640 03

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 04

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKelley L RobertsWhizen Big Chex0714 05

Dewey, AZSally HerbertAbby C CosenzaRagtime Surprise0372 06

,   Oraz HoldingsDebra P CooperWhizzle For My Spook0048 07

Prescott, AZPatricia L AmbrosePERSON UNKNOWNHeza Radical Star0088 08

Prescott, AZNancy GillettLaurel Walker-DentonLight N Lucky0495 09

Marble Falls, TX  7-BarStephen P KelleyDefinately Hotroddin0846 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZChristine L MiskerChristine L MiskerMTK Hes Got Game0546 NoPlcng

,   Oraz HoldingsPaige MorganFirst Class Custom0049 NoPlcng

1712. 281000 ~ Amateur Ranch Trail     13 Entries

Mesa, AZDebbie AllenDebbie AllenDaisy BB Gunner0867 01

Michelle TremblyMichelle TremblyHollywoodsgoldengirl0188 02

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyGarrell ReillyDrag It By The Bud0266 03

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 04

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 05

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKimberly A LaserWhizen Big Chex0714 06

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 07

Phoenix, AZChristine L MiskerChristine L MiskerMTK Hes Got Game0546 08

Prescott, AZNancy GillettNancy GillettMagnum Yahtzee0425 09

Rosemary PikeRosemary PikeLenas Star Chic0499 10

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertA Nic By Nic0599 11

Doug Or Janette ONeillJuliette L ONeillHell R Highwater0888 12

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantRebecca A GrantTruckin Buddy0602 13
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1713. 181000 ~ Ranch Trail     17 Entries

, Tom And Leslie LangeLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEThe Immortal0640 01

Rolling Hills Estate, CAJeanne McNerneyGary L RobertsWr This Cats King0087 02

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKelley L RobertsWhizen Big Chex0714 03

Prescott, AZNancy GillettLaurel Walker-DentonLight N Lucky0495 04

Rancho Santa Fe, CASabrina WilsonGary L RobertsTag Yer Shiney0969 05

Nantucket, MAJeffrey HeyerBob GrantShiney Feathers0950 06

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 07

Prescott, AZCynthia BakerBob GrantNic It Smartly0780 08

Michelle TremblyMichelle TremblyHollywoodsgoldengirl0188 09

Anthem, AZBrinley Liese ThomasMorgan Ann DickLenas Last Time0369 10

Prescott, AZPatricia L AmbroseGary L RobertsHeza Radical Star0088 11

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertA Nic By Nic0599 12

Dewey, AZSally HerbertAbby C CosenzaRagtime Surprise0372 13

Phoenix, AZChristine L MiskerAlice RalphsMTK Hes Got Game0546 14

,   Oraz HoldingsDebra P CooperFirst Class Custom0049 15

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantRebecca A GrantTruckin Buddy0602 16

Marble Falls, TX  7-BarStephen P KelleyDefinately Hotroddin0846 17

1043. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Geldings     0 Entries

1044. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Geldings     0 Entries

1045. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Geldings     0 Entries

1046. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Geldings     2 Entries

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 01

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 02

1047. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding     4 Entries

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 01

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 02

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 03

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 04

1047. 401400 ~ Grand Champion Youth Gelding     

Veradale, WAJenny BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 Grand

1047. 401500 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Gelding     

1060. 412002 ~ Level 1 Yth Showmanship     14 Entries

Liberty Hill, TXShelly MattsonMadison ParduhnHot Ovations0092 01

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 02

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 03

Delaina HolmanRachel HoopmanToo Sleepy To Hunt0656 04

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 05

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 06

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsColbi JacobsChute Im Lazy0290 07

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 08

Sydney SisilSydney SisilSimply Blazing Hot0708 09

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 10

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 11

Veradale, WAJenny BensonTailor BensonGood Bars Good Faith0190 12

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 13

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 14

1062. 412000 ~ Yth Show All Ages     3 Entries

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 01

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 02

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 03

1050. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mares     0 Entries

1051. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mares     0 Entries

1052. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mares     0 Entries

1053. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mares     0 Entries

1054. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare     3 Entries

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 01

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 02

Kaitlyn BloomMadelyn BloomAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 03

1054. 401200 ~ Grand Champion Youth Mare     

1054. 401300 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Mare     

Cristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 Reserve
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1903. 444002 ~ Level 1 Yth HUS     13 Entries

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 01

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 02

, Lauren KiyotaLauren KiyotaTraded Coats0080 03

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 04

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 05

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 06

Phoenix, AZGianna PenzkoverGianna PenzkoverJust Zip it Skip0267 07

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 08

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 09

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 NoPlcng

Kaitlyn BloomZoe MacbethAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 NoPlcng

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 NoPlcng

Sydney SisilSydney SisilSimply Blazing Hot0708 NoRslts

1905. 444000 ~ Yth HUS All Ages     0 Entries

1917. 452002 ~ Level 1 Yth Hunt Seat Eq     13 Entries

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 01

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 02

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 03

Delaina HolmanRachel HoopmanToo Sleepy To Hunt0656 04

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 05

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 06

, Lauren KiyotaLauren KiyotaTraded Coats0080 07

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 08

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 09

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 NoPlcng

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsColbi JacobsChute Im Lazy0290 NoPlcng

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 NoPlcng

1919. 452000 ~ Yth Hunt Seat Eq All Ages     5 Entries

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 01

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 02

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 03

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 04

Kaitlyn BloomMadelyn BloomAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 NoRslts

1500. 438002 ~ Level 1 Yth Trail     14 Entries

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 01

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 02

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 03

Moorpark, CA Rancho Brillando IncMolly LeevanBest Is Good Enough0725 04

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 05

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 06

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsColbi JacobsChute Im Lazy0290 07

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 08

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 09

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 NoPlcng

Delaina HolmanRachel HoopmanToo Sleepy To Hunt0656 NoPlcng

Sydney SisilSydney SisilSimply Blazing Hot0708 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 NoPlcng

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 NoPlcng

1510. 238003 ~ Amateur Trail Level 2     11 Entries

Longmont, COCarly L Estreich-LueckCarly L Estreich-LueckHez Kool0277 01

Las Vegas, NVKina TavaryKina TavaryPass The Black Gold0818 02

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithTiffany A SmithWithout Regret0919 03

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaAmy GroefsemaMy Dream Remembered0195 04

Carlsbad, CACassidy J MillerCassidy J MillerDont Skip My Dance0778 05

, Sara DImperioSara DImperioBlaze Ngo0401 06

Sebaistopol, CAEmily HudsonEmily HudsonEli Investing Wisely0569 07

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellOne Hot Sultry Night0370 08

Golden, COKili CrawfordKili CrawfordChasing A Dream0847 09

Cottonwood, AZJill HavensMaegan R HavensShez Got Curb Appeal0478 DQ

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKathryn Devries MitchellGood Money Machine0443 DQ

1511. 238006 ~ Amateur Trail Level 3     6 Entries

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuStephanie Y KofuTraveling Abroad0213 02

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklBrianna N HaecklGood On The Range0833 03

Scottsdale, AZGabriella SalamoneGabriella SalamoneThe Best Cookie0466 06

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackStephanie BlackIndefinately Flashy0954 09

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackStephanie BlackDefinitely All That0842 10

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuStephanie Y KofuThe Krymsun Moon0642 15
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1514. 238803 ~ Amat Sel Trail Level 2     22 Entries

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonMary S WilsonMac N Machine0664 01

Reno, NVGretchen E SwopeGretchen SwopeLastPeaceOfPotential0994 02

Albuquerque, NMSid &-Or Charlene JohnsonCharlene M JohnsonZippos Classic Dustr0149 03

Anthony, NMDerryl L BrandtDerryl L BrandtIm So Blazin Happy0329 04

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronElizabeth GawronNothing More Certain0436 05

Janette AmesJanette AmesAmazin0727 06

San Miguel, CACaroline French-CampbellCaroline French-CampbellCreepin in My Sleep0166 07

Scottsdale, AZJune L ListonJUNE L LISTONSimply Mcdreamy0380 08

Galt, CAPatricia M AvilaPatricia M AvilaGood Bye Kisses0330 09

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORHEIDI RASORThe Company You Keep0540 NoPlcng

LA, CAJohn LedfordJohn LedfordU Bet Shes A Rageous0140 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyMary Ellen C VelkyRL Zippo0269 NoPlcng

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurBrenda MansurWall Street Mogul0922 NoPlcng

Riverside, CAKristi TroellKristi TroellHuntin Sum Chocolate0585 NoPlcng

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyTerri S KenneyKM Smooth Moves0175 NoPlcng

Perris, CAPatricia A BrownPatricia A BrownDONT SKIP TROUBLE0741 NoPlcng

Sundre, ABBrenda PanruckerBrenda PanruckerDUNITAGAIN NATURALLY0817 NoPlcng

Moses Lake, WAJeannie NicholsonJeannie NicholsonUF Certain Gold0100 NoPlcng

Salt Lake City, UTJennifer FischbachJennifer FischbachMoonlite Cruiser0926 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZPamela WagnerPamela WagnerBest Rumors0941 NoPlcng

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerSusan B BakerJR Imjustplaingood0934 NoPlcng

Anthony, NMJanet Sturrock SettlesJanet Sturrock SettlesPF Huntin Around Slo0693 NoPlcng

1515. 238806 ~ Amat Sel Trail Level 3     12 Entries

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinKatherine K TobinSuddenly A Good Bar0517 01

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKim PortneyLopin Down The Lane0139 02

Rancho Santa Fe, CAJean F And Gerald F SwissJean Fante SwissAlways Lazy0710 03

Phoenix, AZBonnie E ElberBonnie E ElberZip Past The Jag0977 04

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerJo Ann NiffeneggerTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 05

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsLopin For A Chex0516 06

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownClaudia C BrownDun In The Dark0345 08

Syracuse, KSTeresa KohmanTeresa KohmanIm Pretty Lazy0082 09

Rancho Santa Fe, CAJean F And Gerald F SwissJean Fante SwissA Blazing Reflection0487 09

Rancho Santa Fe, CAEvon M WernerEvon M WernerInvite Me Some More0451 DQ

Lincoln, NEJoanne GarnettJoanne GarnettHez Pretty Extreme0512 DQ

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsSusan K JohnsIts A Good Pleasure0154 DQ

1517. 438000 ~ Yth Trail All Ages     7 Entries

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 01

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 02

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 03

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 04

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 05

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 DQ

Kaitlyn BloomMadelyn BloomAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 DQ
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1519. 138205 ~ Sr Trail Level 2     34 Entries

Riverside, CAKristi TroellJeff A MellottHuntin Sum Chocolate0585 01

Longmont, COCarly L Estreich-LueckLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEHez Kool0277 02

LA, CAJohn LedfordKellie HinelyU Bet Shes A Rageous0140 03

Lincoln, CABrenda MansurEric J FeltWall Street Mogul0922 04

Vacaville, CA  Oak Springs Ranches LLCKellie HinelyOne Hot Sultry Night0370 05

Vista, CABrianna N HaecklCynthia KenastonGood On The Range0833 06

Ramona, CAGregory & Victoria SeidlerMichael E HoytThree Times As Hot0683 07

Albuquerque, NMSid &-Or Charlene JohnsonBridgette C Johnson-HoneaZippos Classic Dustr0149 08

Marble Falls, TXLinda EppesChristina M KappLope Me Indefinately0427 09

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsDeanna M SearlesThe Cape Crusader0464 10

Carlsbad, CACassidy J MillerCynthia KenastonDont Skip My Dance0778 11

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappIndefinately Flashy0954 12

Santa Rosa, CAElizabeth GawronMelissa ZanettiNothing More Certain0436 13

Moorpark, CA Rancho Brillando IncMichael E HoytBest Is Good Enough0725 14

Arvada, COTerri S KenneyJeffrey D BurleyKM Smooth Moves0175 15

Fairfield, CAMary S WilsonEric J FeltMac N Machine0664 16

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakReid ThomasGettin Hot0200 17

Marble Falls, TXStephanie BlackChristina M KappDefinitely All That0842 18

Galt, CAPatricia M AvilaPatricia M AvilaGood Bye Kisses0330 19

PARADISE VALLEY, AZHEIDI RASORMurray GriggsThe Company You Keep0540 20

Alta Loma, CABrittany Lynn Nicole MinksLindsey MinorHope To Be Hot0257 DQ

Cristin CoombsKellie HinelyThe Sweet Legacy0861 DQ

Scottsdale, CAAmy GroefsemaJustin Dean WheelerMy Dream Remembered0195 DQ

Lynden, WALaura L IrwinMark JensenNo Doubt Im Best0898 DQ

, Polly HillerMark JensenThe Original Cowboy0971 DQ

Fallbrook, CAJan CarpenterBeth ClemonsMake Mine A Good Bar0746 DQ

San Jose, CAShirlayne KofuStephanie Y KofuThe Krymsun Moon0642 DQ

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMelissa ZanettiIce Vin Diesel0855 DQ

Lincoln, CADeborah G ShatleyMichael D WeaverQuiteabitlazy0542 DQ

Mesilla Pl, NMSusan B BakerJimmy DaurioJR Imjustplaingood0934 DQ

Anthony, NMDerryl L BrandtBuddy B FisherIm So Blazin Happy0329 DQ

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesIts A Good Pleasure0154 DQ

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 DQ

Rancho Santa Fe, CAMary Ellen C VelkyCynthia KenastonRL Zippo0269 DQ

1520. 138206 ~ Sr Trail Level 3     13 Entries

Elk Grove, CATiffany A SmithMelissa ZanettiWithout Regret0919 01

Syracuse, KSTeresa KohmanJeff A MellottIm Pretty Lazy0082 02

Scottsdale, AZSarah NyquistDeanna M SearlesA Sleepy Trophy Wife0577 03

Rancho Santa Fe, CAEvon M WernerJILL GOMES NEWCOMBInvite Me Some More0451 04

Corona, CAJo Ann NiffeneggerKellie HinelyTRIPLICATE PLEASURE0851 05

Scottsdale, AZKatherine K TobinDeanna M SearlesSuddenly A Good Bar0517 06

Aliso Viejo, CAKim PortneyKelley L RobertsLopin Down The Lane0139 09

Sandy, UTJulie Ann WilliamsHolden M JungLofty Loper0555 NoPlcng

Salt Lake City, UTJennifer FischbachHolden M JungMoonlite Cruiser0926 NoPlcng

San Joes, CAStephanie Y KofuMelissa ZanettiTraveling Abroad0213 NoPlcng

Seguin, TXClaudia C BrownReid ThomasDun In The Dark0345 NoPlcng

Paradise Valley, AZSusan K JohnsJim R SearlesLopin For A Chex0516 NoPlcng

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 NoPlcng

1701. 143100 ~ Jr Ranch Riding     15 Entries

Scottsdale, AZChandler WinardDan L HussJersey Couture0807 01

Phoenix, AZAnica ReddickAbby C CosenzaMoonstruck Shiner0562 02

Mesa, AZDebbie AllenBrendan W BrownDaisy BB Gunner0867 03

Exira, IANancy WheelerGary L RobertsIttookaguntogetme0085 04

Phoenix, AZSissie ShankRyan KailBringin Booty Back0344 05

Laguna Beach, CAAnne MacraeLaurel Walker-DentonPretty Smart Guy0576 06

Okotoks, ABKaren MatloJason GrimshawScootin N Boomin0333 07

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 08

Phoenix, AZWilliam B OlveyCody James LamontDragun Drift Tor0473 09

, Lynn LeedyDebra P CooperSpooker Bowl0047 DQ

Cave Creek, AZKristin BrockKristin BrockShiny Lil Whiz0165 DQ

Daniel A DaurioDaniel A DaurioDaddys Stage Legacy0120 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZChuck BaltazarChuck BaltazarThiscatsamasterpiece0463 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZWilliam B OlveyJason HershbergerRed Hot Frosty0132 NoPlcng

Medicine Hat, ABLauren BoychukJase GrimshawBoomin In Diamonds0317 NoPlcng
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1703. 243002 ~ Nov Am Ranch Riding Level 1     22 Entries

Sheila DaySheila DaySmart Smokum Sally0636 01

Kathleen T MorganKathleen T MorganJa Vaquero Letters0127 02

Cave Creek, AZLaurie VaughnLaurie VaughnDiamonds Lil Shiner0202 03

Prescott, AZNancy GillettNancy GillettMagnum Yahtzee0425 04

Scottsdale, AZLinda HamiltonLinda HamiltonDunit Sparkin0467 05

Phoenix, AZSissie ShankSissie ShankBringin Booty Back0344 06

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineStop That Badger0706 07

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 08

Pueblo, CODavid RenierDavid RenierDoctor Commander0434 09

, Debora TranterDebora TranterGoodtime Wimp0560 DQ

Goodyear, AZKristen ThiemKristen ThiemColonel Red Chex0126 DQ

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertBarbara RickertA Nic By Nic0599 NoPlcng

Doug Or Janette ONeillJuliette L ONeillHell R Highwater0888 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZJamie PurvisJamie PurvisJerry Lee Louis0172 NoPlcng

Dewey, AZSally HerbertSally HerbertLenasFlashySugarman0377 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZKevin KuzmaKevin KuzmaMake N It Snappy0147 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZJamie PurvisJamie PurvisThis Chics A Smokin0915 NoPlcng

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZAnica ReddickAnica ReddickMoonstruck Shiner0562 NoPlcng

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneFrances GreeneZen Master0129 NoPlcng

Rosemary PikeRosemary PikeLenas Star Chic0499 NoPlcng

Cave Creek, AZKaren HukillKaren HukillOne Flashy Rooster0625 NoPlcng

1705. 243000 ~ Amateur Ranch Riding     34 Entries

Great Falls, MTGary Lynn OlsonGary Lynn OlsonKai Bar Fletch0961 01

Scottsdale, AZLinda HamiltonLinda HamiltonDunit Sparkin0467 02

Mesa, AZDebbie AllenDebbie AllenDaisy BB Gunner0867 03

Pueblo, CODavid RenierDavid RenierDoctor Commander0434 04

Great Falls, MTGary Lynn OlsonGary Lynn OlsonLight N Luce0509 05

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 06

Sheila DaySheila DaySmart Smokum Sally0636 07

GOODYEAR, AZDarleen WoodDarleen WoodMaster Pryor0227 08

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 09

Moses Lake, WAJeannie NicholsonJeannie NicholsonSecured Doll Baby0398 10

Arivaca, AZTabitha SmithTabitha SmithIsayo Docs My Alibi0452 11

GOODYEAR, AZBill WoodDarleen WoodWright Olena0986 12

Fountain Hills, AZStephenie A BjorkmanStephenie A BjorkmanElectric Java0536 13

Prescott, AZNancy GillettNancy GillettMagnum Yahtzee0425 14

Casa Grande, AZGarrell ReillyGarrell ReillyDrag It By The Bud0266 15

Kathleen T MorganKathleen T MorganJa Vaquero Letters0127 16

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKimberly A LaserWhizen Big Chex0714 17

Scottsdale, AZFrances GreeneFrances GreeneZen Master0129 18

Cave Creek, AZLaurie VaughnLaurie VaughnDiamonds Lil Shiner0202 19

Wickenberg, AZCindy BistodeauCindy BistodeauGangsters Reflection0103 20

Daniel A DaurioDaniel A DaurioDaddys Stage Legacy0120 DQ

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenPeptos J Lo0522 DQ

Scottsdale, AZGianna S HansenGianna S HansenSoula Shiner0212 DQ

Michelle TremblyMichelle TremblyHollywoodsgoldengirl0188 DQ

, Nancy J ClineNancy J ClineStop That Badger0706 DQ

Doug Or Janette ONeillJuliette L ONeillHell R Highwater0888 DQ

Dewey, AZSally HerbertSally HerbertLenasFlashySugarman0377 DQ

, Debora TranterDebora TranterGoodtime Wimp0560 DQ

Phoenix, AZKevin KuzmaKevin KuzmaMake N It Snappy0147 DQ

Scottsdale, AZBecky StockettBecky StockettThats All Boon0469 DQ

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantRebecca A GrantTruckin Buddy0602 DQ

Jason and Elizabeth FrenchElizabeth L FrenchMagnumist0844 DQ

Phoenix, AZAnica ReddickAnica ReddickMoonstruck Shiner0562 DQ

Rosemary PikeRosemary PikeLenas Star Chic0499 DQ
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1707. 143200 ~ Sr Ranch Riding     25 Entries

Dewey, AZSally HerbertAbby C CosenzaLenasFlashySugarman0377 01

,   Oraz HoldingsDebra P CooperWhizzle For My Spook0048 02

Tucson, AZTracey LoomisTucker ClarkOur Three M Stock0252 03

PHOENIX, AZCathy Corrigan FrankCorey D CushingPRF Spoonful Of Gold0360 04

Moses Lake, WAJeannie NicholsonMelissa SextonSecured Doll Baby0398 05

,   Oraz HoldingsDebra P CooperFirst Class Custom0049 06

Rolling Hills Estate, CAJeanne McNerneyGary L RobertsWr This Cats King0087 07

GOODYEAR, AZDarleen WoodDarleen WoodMaster Pryor0227 08

Cave Creek, AZLaurie VaughnAbby C CosenzaDiamonds Lil Shiner0202 09

Sheila DaySheila DaySmart Smokum Sally0636 DQ

, Tom And Leslie LangeLESLIE VAGNEUR LANGEThe Immortal0640 DQ

TUCSON, AZBarbara RickertTom DukeA Nic By Nic0599 DQ

Prescott, AZNancy GillettLaurel Walker-DentonLight N Lucky0495 DQ

Anthem, AZBrinley Liese ThomasLaurel Walker-DentonLenas Last Time0369 DQ

Phoenix, AZKevin KuzmaFred FisherMake N It Snappy0147 NoPlcng

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKelley L RobertsWhizen Big Chex0714 NoPlcng

Exira, IANancy WheelerKelley L RobertsCowtown Spook0084 NoPlcng

Phoenix, AZTricia L SarchettRyan KailWright On Q0362 NoPlcng

Nantucket, MAJeffrey HeyerBob GrantShiney Feathers0950 NoPlcng

Prescott, AZCynthia BakerBob GrantNic It Smartly0780 NoPlcng

, Nancy J ClineMelissa ZanettiStop That Badger0706 NoPlcng

Rancho Santa Fe, CASabrina WilsonGary L RobertsTag Yer Shiney0969 NoPlcng

Michelle TremblyGary L RobertsHollywoodsgoldengirl0188 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZTracy ColeTucker ClarkGunpainted Katie0106 NoPlcng

Camp Verde, AZBob GrantRebecca A GrantTruckin Buddy0602 NoPlcng

1709. 443000 ~ Youth Ranch Riding     4 Entries

Mackenzie LealMackenzie LealWest Coast Charm0405 01

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionSissy DillonCall For Honor0999 02

Scottsdale, AZOlivia FelderhoffOlivia FelderhoffWho Whiz Its Sparkle0490 03

Scottsdale, AZAllan KaplanCollin KaplanSpursuasion0722 04

1300. 134100 ~ Jr Reining     15 Entries

Rolling Hills Estate, CAJeanne McNerneyGary L RobertsWalla Walla Barbie0086 01

Yuma, AZJanet BacheDan L HussCee My Smokin Pistol0169 02

Scottsdale, AZ Silver Spurs Equine LLCAndrea FappaniChic Dreamin0096 03

EOC LLCBrent NaylorA Stylish Night0498 04

Bountiful, UTMorris H KulmerAndrea FappaniAll American Vintage0098 05

x, XPatty HornerJase GrimshawLove Me a Mercedes0322 06

Tucson, AZBarbara W TruexJase GrimshawLight Shine0963 07

Scottsdale, AZP Gregory FoutchBrad BarkemeyerSmooth Catillac0532 DQ

Scottsdale, AZCuoghi Reining Horses USAAndrea FappaniNVR What A Lucky Joe0099 DQ

Prescott, AZEd and Susan BaxterJustin D WhiteJazarells Playgirl0286 DQ

Temecula, CADonnie BrickerDonnie BrickerThe Space On My Face0690 DQ

Anthem, AZBeth Ann BiberDan L HussGunners Keep Sake0549 DQ

Spook Show TrashyBrent NaylorTrashy Spook Show0561 DQ

Cave Creek, AZCurtis K FenderCurtis K FenderReydar Love0318 DQ

Scottsdale, AZ  Top Fuel LLCLinde VonKoedingHezza Rowdy Whiz0654 DQ

1301. 234002 ~ Nov Amat Reining Level 1     9 Entries

Tempe, AZSteve ToddSteve ToddBos Not Foolin0395 01

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 02

Wickenberg, AZCindy BistodeauCindy BistodeauGangsters Reflection0103 03

Anthem, AZBeth Ann BiberBeth Ann BiberGunners Keep Sake0549 04

, Debora TranterDebora TranterGoodtime Wimp0560 05

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 DQ

Buckeye, AZGayle DavisGayle DavisAll Reddy Reminic0312 DQ

Dewey, AZJustin D WhiteGregory G JonesSpooks Starlight0579 DQ

Cave Creek, AZKaren HukillKaren HukillOne Flashy Rooster0625 DQ
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1302. 234000 ~ Amat Reining     16 Entries

Rancho Santa Fe, CAElizabeth BibbsCasey BibbsSpooks For The Chics0442 01

Fountain Hills, AZStephenie A BjorkmanStephenie A BjorkmanElectric Java0536 02

Fountain Hills, AZDeah M Hessian-RupleDeah M Hessian-RupleIrish A Shine0895 03

Tucson, AZBarbara W TruexBarbara W TruexNic It Starlight0736 04

Anthem, AZBeth Ann BiberBeth Ann BiberGunners Keep Sake0549 05

Cave Creek, AZ  Stewart Ranch, Inc.Chantz StewartLeggy Lisa Marie0648 06

Phoenix, AZJamie PurvisJamie PurvisThis Chics A Smokin0915 07

Phoenix, AZRobert Or Christine BeuerleinJessica KeislingElectric Sparks0724 08

Jason and Elizabeth FrenchElizabeth L FrenchMagnumist0844 09

Yuma, AZJanet BacheJanet BacheCee My Smokin Pistol0169 10

Scottdale, AZKimmie DillionKimmie DillionBoom Tang0114 11

Cave Creek, AZJames P ClearyJames P ClearyAnother Heart Remedy0964 12

Fountain Hills, AZDeah M Hessian-RupleDeah M Hessian-RupleDrivin Stylish0203 DQ

Lincoln, CARonald L ShatleyRonald L ShatleyPop Qwiz0665 DQ

Goodyear, AZKristen ThiemKristen ThiemColonel Red Chex0126 DQ

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserKimberly A LaserWhizen Big Chex0714 DQ

1303. 234800 ~ Amat Select Reining     5 Entries

Brea, CAEugen David WilliamsEugen David WilliamsWallas Wiley Whiz0809 01

Dewey, AZJustin D WhiteGregory G JonesSpooks Starlight0579 02

Brea, CAEugen David WilliamsEugen David WilliamsSlipped N Dunit0883 03

, Debora TranterDebora TranterGoodtime Wimp0560 DQ

Cave Creek, AZKaren HukillKaren HukillOne Flashy Rooster0625 DQ

1304. 134200 ~ Sr Reining     7 Entries

Rancho Santa Fe, CAElizabeth BibbsMonica Lee AlbairSpooks For The Chics0442 01

Exira, IANancy WheelerGary L RobertsCowtown Spook0084 02

Buckeye, AZGayle DavisJase GrimshawAll Reddy Reminic0312 03

Woodside, CA  Rancho Oso Rio, LLCLuke LundahlCustom Spook0647 04

,   Lewisville DevelopmentAndrea FappaniSnap Dun The Bases0762 05

Owens Cross Roads, ALKimberly A LaserGary L RobertsWhizen Big Chex0714 DQ

Lonny CarmichaelJake CruzanSailing With Tejon0156 DQ

1305. 434002 ~ Nov Yth Reining Level 1     3 Entries

Pleasant View, COCy LanierCy LanierPeppys Texas White0906 01

Scottsdale, AZOlivia FelderhoffOlivia FelderhoffWho Whiz Its Sparkle0490 02

Lonny CarmichaelMacie CarmichaelSailing With Tejon0156 DQ

1306. 434000 ~ Yth Reining All Ages     0 Entries

1105. 442002 ~ Level 1 Yth West Pleas     14 Entries

Kaitlyn BloomMadelyn BloomAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 01

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 02

Moorpark, CA Rancho Brillando IncMolly LeevanBest Is Good Enough0725 03

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 04

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 05

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 06

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayZachary MullisOnly Ona Impulse0935 07

Sydney SisilSydney SisilSimply Blazing Hot0708 08

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 09

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 NoPlcng

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 NoPlcng

Veradale, WAJenny BensonTailor BensonGood Bars Good Faith0190 NoPlcng

Delaina HolmanRachel HoopmanToo Sleepy To Hunt0656 NoPlcng

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 NoPlcng

1107. 442000 ~ Yth West Pleas All Ages     9 Entries

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 01

Seattle, WARuby Sophia NahumRuby Sophia NahumParty Blazer0481 02

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 03

Kaitlyn BloomMadelyn BloomAl Be A Barbie Doll0619 04

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 05

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 06

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 07

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayZachary MullisOnly Ona Impulse0935 08

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 09

 4:07:07 pm

09/28/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017

Tim Schmahl

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com Page 21 of 22



Owner's City, StateOwner's NameExhibitor's NameHorse's NamePlacingBack #

9/20/2017 - PaulA8920 - AZ FALL SHOW 2 - Scottsdale, AZPage 22 of 22

1125. 440002 ~ Level 1 Yth West Hors     14 Entries

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 01

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 02

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 03

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanMarella ReidIce Vin Diesel0855 04

Clovis, CABarbara MorlanZetta ReidCurbside Kaos0607 05

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsColbi JacobsChute Im Lazy0290 06

Delaina HolmanRachel HoopmanToo Sleepy To Hunt0656 07

Paradise Valley, AZLOUISE DESANTICasimira Leila MillanDynamic Dark Knight0041 08

Veradale, WAJenny BensonPaige BensonBatta Batta Swing0192 09

Gilroy, CASharon ConwayZachary MullisOnly Ona Impulse0935 NoPlcng

Gari SmithKayla HickeyKrymsuns Hot Scotch0302 NoPlcng

Sydney SisilSydney SisilSimply Blazing Hot0708 NoPlcng

Tucson, AZAlexis TretschokAlexis TretschokAbsolute Invy0885 NoPlcng

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 NoPlcng

1127. 440000 ~ Yth West Hors All Ages     9 Entries

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 01

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trustMadison ParduhnSO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN0189 02

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 03

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 04

Heraldsberg, CAMarci JacobsColbi JacobsChute Im Lazy0290 05

Kaitlyn BloomKaitlyn BloomWho Invited Him0460 06

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 07

Seattle, WARuby Sophia NahumRuby Sophia NahumParty Blazer0481 DQ

Castro Valley, CABobbie PiddockKelsey MoellerRadical N Style0205 DQ

1414. 436002 ~ Nov Yth Western Riding     5 Entries

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 01

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 02

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 03

, WAZoe MacbethZoe MacbethLope The Line0061 04

Claire Elisabeth BabcockClaire Elisabeth BabcockInvestin Freckles0441 DQ

1416. 436000 ~ Yth West Riding All Ages     4 Entries

Rancho Palos Verdes, CAElla Lutricia PetakElla Lutricia PetakGettin Hot0200 01

, WAZoe MacbethZoe MacbethLope The Line0061 02

Cristin CoombsCristin CoombsThe Sweet Legacy0861 03

San Antonio, TXHanna Iselin OlaussenHanna Iselin OlaussenWearin Only Moonlite0911 DQ
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